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Optical Multi-Meter

Low Cost, High Capability

Features:
e All-in-One Unit
e Internal Data storage (500 Results)
e LED light for dark environment
e Charging by Micro-USB
e Built-in Lithium-ion Battery
e RJ-45 Cable Testing 4
e Universal 2.5mm Connector (OPM & VFL) 5
e Large LCD Screen
e Rugged & Light Weight
e Modulation Test: 270Hz/1KHz/2KHz
Specifications
Measurement Range -70 ~ +10dBm -50 ~ +26dBm
Wavelength Range (nm) 700 ~ 1700nm
Calibrated Wavelength 850nm, 1300nm,/A1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm
Detector InGaAs
Accuracy + 0.02dB (-10dBm, 22°C)
Resolution Linearity : 0.1%, Non-linearity: 0.01dBm
Working Temperature -10°C ~ +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C ~ +70°C
Relative Humidity 90% (+30°C)
Connector Universal 2.5mm Ferrule for SC/FC/ST Patch Cords
Working Hours > 90 Hours (without backlight)
Power Supply Built-in Lithium-lon Battery (450mAh)
Weight (gm) 100gm
Dimension (mm) 59 x 27 x 98mm
Visual Fault Locator Built-in, 650nm (Red Light source), 10mW Output Power, 2.5mm Universal Interface
Included in Set OMM, Lanyard, USB Cable
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